Vereinsmeisterschaft BSV 16 2024
Kurzwaffe Mehrdistanz

1201 - Pistole bis 9 mm

Overall

Platz

1.

©ONO®OAWN

Name

Conrad, Martin
Lietz, Markus
Molitor, Holger
Ley, Hans
Markus, Doreen
Molitor, Janis
Markus, Ingo
Jellinghaus, Mirko

Datum

Samstag,
Samstag,
Samstag,
Samstag,
Samstag,
Samstag,
Samstag,
Samstag,

Seite 1 |

27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.

27.04.2024, 19:18 Uhr

April 2024
April 2024
April 2024
April 2024
April 2024
April 2024
April 2024
April 2024

Ergebnis
324
319
311
307
307
279
262
199

10er

8
11

P O O~ ©

i-10er
0

[oNelNelelolNolNe

Zeit
-13



Vereinsmeisterschaft BSV 16 2024
Mehrdistanz / Flinte

4501 - Selbstladeflinte

Overall

Platz

4503 - Repetierflinte

Name

Jellinghaus, Mirko
Markus, Doreen

Overall

Platz

1.
2.
3.

4505 - Freie Klasse

Name

Molitor, Holger
Lietz, Markus
Molitor, Janis

Overall

Platz

1.
2.

Name

Ley, Hans
Markus, Ingo

Datum

Samstag,
Samstag,

Datum

Samstag,
Samstag,
Samstag,

Datum

Samstag,
Samstag,

Seite 2 |

27.
27.

27.
27.
27.

27.
27.

27.04.2024, 19:18 Uhr

April 2024
April 2024

April 2024
April 2024
April 2024

April 2024
April 2024

Ergebnis

n. a.
n. a.

Ergebnis
267
204
192

Ergebnis

257
188

10er

10er
19
12
13

10er

18
9

Zeit

Zeit
28,30
34,16
71,90

Zeit
50,91
45,22



