# Vereinsmeisterschaft BSV 16 2024 Kurzwaffe Mehrdistanz

#### 1201 - Pistole bis 9 mm

Overall

Platz	Name	Datum	Ergebnis	10er	i-10er	Zeit
1.	Conrad, Martin	Samstag, 27. April 2024	324	8	0	-13
2.	Lietz, Markus	Samstag, 27. April 2024	319	11	0	
3.	Molitor, Holger	Samstag, 27. April 2024	311	9	0	
4.	Ley, Hans	Samstag, 27. April 2024	307	8	0	
5.	Markus, Doreen	Samstag, 27. April 2024	307	7	0	
6.	Molitor, Janis	Samstag, 27. April 2024	279	9	0	
7.	Markus, Ingo	Samstag, 27. April 2024	262	0	0	
8.	Jellinghaus, Mirko	Samstag, 27. April 2024	199	1	0	

## Vereinsmeisterschaft BSV 16 2024 Mehrdistanz / Flinte

#### 4501 - Selbstladeflinte

Overall

Platz	Name	Datum	Ergebnis	10er	Zeit
	Jellinghaus, Mirko	Samstag, 27. April 2024	n. a.		
	Markus, Doreen	Samstag, 27. April 2024	n. a.		

### 4503 - Repetierflinte

Overall

Platz	Name	Datum	Ergebnis	10er	Zeit
1.	Molitor, Holger	Samstag, 27. April 2024	267	19	28,30
2.	Lietz, Markus	Samstag, 27. April 2024	204	12	34,16
3.	Molitor, Janis	Samstag, 27. April 2024	192	13	71,90

#### 4505 - Freie Klasse

Overall

Platz	Name	Datum	Ergebnis	10er	Zeit
1.	Ley, Hans	Samstag, 27. April 2024	257	18	50,91
2.	Markus, Ingo	Samstag, 27. April 2024	188	9	45,22